

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
 Weatherford, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:											
				Sullivan Contracting Services, LLC		Talbert Companies, LLC		JR West Texas Concrete, LLC		American Heavy Construction, LLC	
				1523 W. Lingleville Rd.		14123 Sorano Dr.		108 S. Sherman St.		3133 Ranger HWY	
				Stephenville, TX 76401		Frisco, TX 75035		Rice, TX 75155		Weatherford, TX 76088	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 26,956.19	\$ 26,956.19	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 15,356.25	\$ 15,356.25	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
3	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 3,685.50	\$ 3,685.50	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
4	Demolish and Remove Existing Sidewalk	1	LS	\$ 36,855.00	\$ 36,855.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 105,050.00	\$ 105,050.00
5	Demolish and Remove Existing Asphalt Pavement	1	LS	\$ 76,167.00	\$ 76,167.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 93,000.00	\$ 93,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
6	Construct Varying Width Concrete Sidewalk (815 LF)	845	SY	\$ 143.58	\$ 121,326.66	\$ 123.00	\$ 103,935.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 139,425.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 211,250.00
7	Construct ADA Compliant Sidewalk Ramps	7	EA	\$ 2,457.00	\$ 17,199.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 24,500.00
8	Install Truncated Domes	7	EA	\$ 614.25	\$ 4,299.75	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00
9	Construct Asphalt Road (590 LF)	3,740	SY	\$ 68.23	\$ 255,169.28	\$ 51.50	\$ 192,610.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 168,300.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 205,700.00
10	Handrail	200	LF	\$ 161.24	\$ 32,248.13	\$ 122.50	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00
11	Street Lights	8	EA	\$ 8,123.46	\$ 64,987.65	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 65,600.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 56,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID A (Items 1-11)					\$ 654,250.41	*	\$ 674,645.00		\$ 720,725.00		\$ 745,500.00

DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE 1

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
D1-1	Street Lights	8	EA	\$ 8,123.46	\$ 64,987.65	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 56,000.00
TOTAL DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID (ITEMS D1-1)					\$ 64,987.65		\$ 48,000.00	*	\$ 48,000.00		\$ 56,000.00

DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE 2

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
D2-1	Construct Asphalt Road - Houston Street	1,598	SY	\$ 66.59	\$ 106,404.07	\$ 40.00	\$ 63,920.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 28,764.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 87,890.00
TOTAL DEDUCTIBLE ALTERNATE BID (ITEMS D2-1)					\$ 106,404.07		\$ 63,920.00	*	\$ 28,764.00		\$ 87,890.00

(*) - Extension Error